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	IP Office
	Phone Number
	Email Address
	Mailing Address
	Eval. outside the office?

	Alderman & Associates

	Wendy Manns, MA, Lic Psy
	304-736-6677
	Alderman.associates@yahoo.com

	
5974 US Route 60 East
Barboursville, WV  25504
	Yes-Boone, Kanawha, Wood Counties
	
	
	
	

	J. Michelle McCord, MA, Lic Psy
	
	
	
	

	Heather Headley, MA, Sup Psy
	
	
	
	

	Tammy Corbett-Alderman, Psy. D.
	
	
	
	

	Mountain State Psychological Services

	William Snoberger, MA, Lic Psy
	304-788-1113
	msps1113@frontier.com
	130 Center St.
Keyser, WV  26726
	Yes

	Sierra Shapiro, MA, Lic Psy
	
	
	
	

	Henry F. Lynn, Ed.D.

	Henry Lynn, Ed.D., Lic School Psy
	540-359-1140
	Hflynn02@outlook.com
	118 Independence St.
Berkeley Springs, WV  25411
	Yes: Central WV, Eastern Panhandle, Southern Coalfields

	Michael J. Marshall, Ph.D.

	Michael Marshall, Ph.D., Lic Psy
	304-233-4600
	mjmarshal@comcast.net 

	1025 Main St., Suite 620
Wheeling, WV 26003
	Yes: Pleasants, Ritchie, Hancock, Brooke, Doddridge, Marshall, Wetzel, Tyler, Ohio Counties

	Premier Psychological Solutions

	Tracy P. Smith, MA, Lic Psy
	304-925-0800
Cell: 304-539-6222
	tracywvpsych@gmail.com
	4407 MacCorkle Ave. SE
Charleston, WV 25304
	
Yes


	Spaulding Psychological Services

	[bookmark: _Hlk7425149]Cynthia Spaulding, MA, Lic Psy
	304-643-5399
	cspaulding3@zoominternet.net
	216 West North St.
Harrisville, WV  26362
	Yes

	
	304-861-5184
	
	1809 Dupont Rd, Suite 3
Parkersburg, WV  26101
	

	Sunshine Solutions

	Elisa Hatmaker-Lutz, MA, Lic Psy
	304-395-1850
	elisalutz@sunshinesolutionspllc.com
	PO Box 8888
S. Charleston, WV  25303
	Yes

	Fremouw-Sigley -Baker Psychological Associates

	Diane T. Woodrum, Ed.D., Licensed School Psy
	304-598-2300
	Fremouw-sigley@comcast.net
Dianewoodrum21@yahoo.com
	1224B Pineview Drive
Morgantown, WV 26505
	No

	Mind Ease Solutions

	Angela Hoffman, MA, Lic Psy
	304-992-7343
	Mindeasesolutions@gmail.com
	204 8th Street 
Marlinton WV 24954
	Yes: Nicholas, Webster, Pendleton, Greenbrier, Randolph Counties

	Barbour Health

	Aaron Williams, Psy.D., Licensed Psychologist
	304-823-4000
	awilliams@barbourhealth.org
	70N. Sturmer Street
Belington, WV  26250
	No

	Eastern Psychological Services, Inc.

	Sheri E. Coleman, MA, Lic Psy
	304-822-3429
	achott@frontiernet.net
	278 North High Street, Suite 1
Romney, WV  26757
	No

	Jill Barnes Pyles, MA, Lic Psy
	
	
	
	

	Jocelyn Stokes, Ph. D. 

	Jocelyn Stokes, Ph. D. 
	304-596-5780
	jocelyn.stokes@wvumedicine.org

	2004 Professional Court Martinsburg, Wv 25401
	No
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